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Team Rankings - Through Event 12
Girls - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Sterling (H.S.) STERL 294
2 Rockford (Boylan) BOYLA 199
3 Byron BYRON 170
4 Rockford (Guilford) GUILF 165
5 Freeport (H.S.) FREEP 164
6 Belvidere BELVI 119
7 Rockford (Auburn) AUBUR 115
8 Machesney Park (Harlem) HARLE 62
9 Rockford (East) EAST 37

10 Rockford (R. Christian) RCHRI 24
11 Rockton (Hononegah) HONON 23
12 Rockford (Jefferson) JEFF 14
13 Milledgeville MILLE 5
14 Amboy AMBOY 4

1,395.00Total
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Results
Event 1  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 461.10 1991R Carrie Zarse
Age Name         TeamFinals Score

BOYLA 11Weissbeck, Diana1 290.85
GUILF 11Block, Whitney2 275.90
AUBUR 10Tatar, Angela3 274.05
FREEP 12Prue, Ashley4 254.70
AUBUR 10Schladweiler, Kelly5 249.85
BYRON 12Woodruff, Tyra6 247.70
GUILF 11Lykkebak, Renee7 242.60
BELVI 11Estes, Briana8 241.55
STERL 11Hammett, Emily9 225.25
STERL 12Mendoza, Ashley10 219.00
HONON 11Livingston, Rebecc11 217.55
HONON 12Hanson, Allie12 210.00
BOYLA 11Johnson, Michelle13 157.40
JEFF  9Rasmussen, Julia14 155.15
BELVI 11Genrich, Carley15 144.70
RCHRI 10Torp-Pedersen, Lau16 90.70

Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay
Meet Record: 1:49.76 1998R Freeport

E. Cross, E. Pisula, S. Groves, A. Perry
QUAL1:52.19

  Team Relay Finals Time
ASTERL1 1:49.99 QUAL

Eshleman, Ellie 12 Fassler, Emily 12
Moore, Hannah 11 Wike, Emily 12

27.50 30.00 25.1927.30
ABYRON2 1:56.48

Bowen, Tammy 11 Dallman, Karli 10
Holbrook, Hannah 11 Vavra, Mackenzie 9

29.41 32.86 25.8728.34
AGUILF3 1:56.51

Brown, Maggie 12 Stanfa, Margo 10
Traser, Courtney 11 Varland, Sarah 11

28.09 34.59 25.2428.59
ABOYLA4 1:57.98

Bohn, Rachel 11 Brearley, Emma 11
Cormier, Grace 10 Rudzinski, Julie 12

29.97 34.12 24.9028.99
AAUBUR5 1:59.19

Bjork, Alison 10 Paige, Katelynn 9
Vidican, Lisa 11 Zarnke, Allison 12

30.33 33.05 27.6628.15
AFREEP6 1:59.27

Altfillisch, Liz 11 Dorsey, Ellie 10
Giedd, Alissa 11 Liscom, Rachel 12

ABELVI7 2:00.57
LaMonica, Lacee 12 McCuly, Alicyn 10
O'Malley, Becca 12 Stima, Olivia 10

30.77 35.73 26.9227.15
AHARLE8 2:01.91

Hall, Alynnah 11 Pearce, Jessica 9
Porter, Shelby 9 Woolbright, Arica 10

AEAST9 2:06.97
Butler, Jesica 10 Montana, Emily 12
Rattanary, Christina 11 Waelti, Jamie 12

AJEFF10 2:08.55
Chandler, Kellie 10 Rasmussen, Julia 9
Reitsch, Rachel 11 Wilbourn, Amanda 9

AHONON11 2:09.58
Bauer, Jessica 10 Cooper, Miranda 10
McNames, Kelsy 11 Morley, Katie 11

12.66 1:56.92
ARCHRI12 2:21.96

Fontana, Paige 11 Fraker, Sara 10
Gidens, Emily 10 Ludeman, Ella 10

Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Free
Meet Record: 1:53.53 2001R Britta Jansson

QUAL1:57.19
Age Name         Team Finals Time

STERL 10Wolber, Ann1 1:57.81
26.95 29.08 31.1630.62

FREEP 11Regan, Kate2 2:02.96
27.48 30.79 32.2032.49

BOYLA 11Bohn, Rachel3 2:04.72
28.59 31.43 32.0832.62

BOYLA 10Cormier, Grace4 2:05.43
29.03 31.76 31.7132.93

BYRON 10Kohlhorst, Sarah5 2:05.65
28.72 31.28 32.6433.01

BYRON 11Holm, Rachel6 2:05.82
27.92 31.87 33.2132.82

STERL 10Carbaugh, Allison7 2:05.87
29.20 32.56 31.5732.54

GUILF 11Mosher, Melissa8 2:11.91
29.23 32.67 35.2534.76

BELVI 12Quast, Amanda9 2:13.52
30.16 33.74 34.3735.25

BELVI 12Wheeler, Chelsey10 2:13.70
30.48 33.40 35.0434.78

FREEP 12Gordon, Laura11 2:14.89
30.79 34.44 34.1235.54

GUILF 10Finch, Megan12 2:15.09
30.94 34.54 34.0135.60

AUBUR  9Meingast, Christa13 2:15.29
30.17 34.69 34.9035.53

HONON 12Pinckheard, Becky14 2:19.47
30.63 34.31 37.7236.81

AUBUR 10Downs, Lauren15 2:21.20
30.70 34.48 41.4734.55

HARLE 11Berg, Samantha16 2:24.21
31.83 36.61 37.1738.60

JEFF  9Ritschel, Jaclyn17 2:27.64
33.35 37.76 36.9339.60

HARLE 10Warner, Alexa18 2:27.83
33.11 37.57 37.8939.26

HONON 11Clayton, Chelsea19 2:28.28
32.88 37.12 39.2039.08

EAST  9Nold, Jules20 2:29.39
34.04 38.89 36.8339.63

RCHRI 10Thomas, Torrie21 2:30.36
33.72 37.48 39.9139.25

JEFF  9Wilbourn, Amanda22 2:36.68
36.45 40.23 37.5942.41

RCHRI 11Fontana, Paige23 2:44.61
35.76 41.24 43.6543.96

Event 4  Girls 200 Yard IM
Meet Record: 2:03.60 1999R Emily Pisula

QUAL2:13.99
Age Name         Team Finals Time

STERL 12Eshleman, Ellie1 2:09.65 QUAL
28.82 33.02 28.9538.86

BELVI 10Stima, Olivia2 2:10.49 QUAL
28.09 32.64 30.3839.38

FREEP 12Jacobs, McKinzie3 2:11.13 QUAL
29.00 32.86 30.8038.47

STERL 12Wike, Emily4 2:14.54
29.97 35.03 32.2937.25

BYRON 11Bowen, Tammy5 2:21.39
30.30 35.97 32.7742.35

AUBUR  9Paige, Katelynn6 2:25.74
30.27 35.64 34.3845.45

AUBUR 10Bjork, Alison7 2:26.56
31.47 38.70 34.3942.00

GUILF 12Bergstrom, Anna8 2:27.33
31.43 35.50 34.3046.10

RCHRI 12Hartenberger, Krist9 2:28.65
31.25 36.93 34.9145.56

BOYLA 11Bermingham, Ther10 2:31.24
33.32 38.37 34.9044.65

MILLE 10Ross, Shauna11 2:31.38
32.44 38.33 36.1944.42

BOYLA 11Brearley, Emma12 2:34.37
34.90 40.10 36.8642.51

FREEP 11Altfillisch, Liz13 2:34.79
33.44 39.66 36.3845.31

BELVI 12O'Malley, Becca14 2:36.68
35.89 41.22 35.6643.91

GUILF 10Dutenhafer, Brytne15 2:37.90
32.89 42.88 36.1146.02

HARLE 11Hall, Alynnah16 2:38.31
33.13 41.80 35.4347.95

HONON 10Bauer, Jessica17 2:43.05
33.75 43.65 37.8747.78

KEITH  9Hinkle, Kristy18 2:48.06
36.83 41.24 40.5249.47

JEFF  9Triplett, Ariel19 2:57.86
41.17 44.44 40.0152.24

JEFF 10Artz, Amber20 3:09.53
42.25 49.51 43.9153.86

BYRON  9Vavra, Mackenzie--- DQ
RCHRI 10Kirby, Gabby--- DQ

41.45 53.38 48.521:00.72
HONON 10Cooper, Miranda--- DQ
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Results
Event 5  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.75 2004R Rachel Fedyk
QUAL24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time
BOYLA 12Rudzinski, Julie1 25.18
STERL 12Fassler, Emily2 25.56
GUILF 12Brown, Maggie3 25.93
BYRON 10Dallman, Karli4 26.02
STERL  9Yemm, Allison5 26.03
BELVI 10McCuly, Alicyn6 26.20
BYRON 11Holbrook, Hannah7 26.36
EAST 12Montana, Emily8 26.51
JEFF  9Rasmussen, Julia9 26.57
FREEP 11Giedd, Alissa10 27.00
FREEP 11Homer, Kate11 27.26
GUILF 11Traser, Courtney12 27.42
BOYLA 11Bermingham, Ther13 27.95
EAST 12Waelti, Jamie14 28.30
HARLE 11Backes, Clara15 28.32
AMBOY 11Schnaiter, Jessica16 28.64
HONON 12Schirmer, Molly17 29.13
HARLE 12Atanasoff, Nicole18 29.27
RCHRI 10Ludeman, Ella19 29.28
HONON 11Sims, Kristi20 29.33
RCHRI 10Doherty, Lauren21 29.42
AUBUR 12Sandquist, Amy22 29.66
AUBUR 10Eighmy, Taylor23 29.83
BELVI 12Steinkamp, Hannah24 30.70
JEFF 10Chandler, Kellie25 30.82
AMBOY 10Schulz, Anna26 31.16

Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Fly
Meet Record: 57.68 1992R Lisa Coole

QUAL1:00.29
Age Name         Team Finals Time

BELVI 10Stima, Olivia1 59.80 QUAL
28.42 31.38

STERL 11Moore, Hannah2 1:00.15 QUAL
28.18 31.97

GUILF 10Stanfa, Margo3 1:00.18 QUAL
27.54 32.64

BOYLA 12Griffith, Sarah4 1:03.35
29.60 33.75

STERL  9Vercillo, Catherine5 1:03.41
30.20 33.21

FREEP 12Liscom, Rachel6 1:03.42
29.08 34.34

AUBUR  9Paige, Katelynn7 1:04.17
30.22 33.95

AUBUR 12Zarnke, Allison8 1:04.39
29.04 35.35

RCHRI 12Hartenberger, Krist9 1:06.11
31.09 35.02

FREEP  9Tessman, Carly10 1:07.23
30.24 36.99

GUILF 11Traser, Courtney11 1:07.52
30.88 36.64

BOYLA 10Kleckler, Abby12 1:08.26
32.00 36.26

BYRON 11Bowen, Tammy13 1:08.36
31.11 37.25

BYRON 12Greenlee, Jenna14 1:13.07
34.05 39.02

HONON 10Bauer, Jessica15 1:13.56
33.99 39.57

HARLE 11Hall, Alynnah16 1:13.93
33.88 40.05

HONON 11Morley, Katie17 1:14.77
34.93 39.84

BELVI 12Hoffman, Sam18 1:17.30
35.03 42.27

JEFF  9Wilbourn, Amanda19 1:18.21
37.52 40.69

EAST 11Rattanary, Christin20 1:19.01
33.36 45.65

HARLE 10Moyer, Megan21 1:19.50
35.91 43.59

RCHRI 10Kirby, Gabby22 1:31.02
41.42 49.60

JEFF  9Triplett, Ariel23 1:38.01
43.83 54.18

Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Free
Meet Record: 52.79 1979R Mary Beth

QUAL53.99
Age Name         Team Finals Time

STERL 10Wolber, Ann1 54.09
26.39 27.70

BOYLA 12Rudzinski, Julie2 55.37
26.59 28.78

GUILF 12Brown, Maggie3 56.97
27.49 29.48

FREEP 11Regan, Kate4 56.98
27.15 29.83

EAST 12Montana, Emily5 57.41
27.55 29.86

BYRON 11Holm, Rachel6 57.46
27.36 30.10

STERL 10Carbaugh, Allison7 58.07
28.13 29.94

BELVI 10Pacini, Sarah8 59.17
27.99 31.18

FREEP 10Dorsey, Ellie9 59.41
28.61 30.80

BOYLA 11Budde, Jenna10 59.84
28.99 30.85

AUBUR 11Vidican, Lisa11 1:00.30
28.99 31.31

GUILF 10Finch, Megan12 1:01.62
29.91 31.71

EAST 12Waelti, Jamie13 1:02.16
29.39 32.77

BELVI 10O'Brien, Kelly14 1:03.29
29.44 33.85

JEFF 11Reitsch, Rachel15 1:03.34
30.63 32.71

HONON 11McNames, Kelsy16 1:03.60
30.81 32.79

HONON 11Sims, Kristi17 1:04.22
31.36 32.86

HARLE 11Backes, Clara18 1:04.24
31.12 33.12

AUBUR 11Ritschel, Caitlin19 1:04.56
30.48 34.08

BYRON 12Kohlmeier, Melony20 1:04.90
30.82 34.08

HARLE 12Atanasoff, Nicole21 1:06.57
31.42 35.15

RCHRI 10Doherty, Lauren22 1:07.59
32.44 35.15

RCHRI 10Thomas, Torrie23 1:09.05
32.76 36.29

JEFF 10Miles, Katelyn24 1:23.46
38.55 44.91

Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Free
Meet Record: 4:59.82 2001R Britta Jansson

QUAL5:15.99
Age Name         Team Finals Time

FREEP 12Jacobs, McKinzie1 5:16.09
27.89 30.45 31.9831.76
32.24 32.26 32.48 32.64
32.65 31.74

BOYLA 11Bohn, Rachel2 5:28.62
28.96 31.55 33.3233.27
33.78 33.76 34.03 33.79
33.57 32.59

BYRON 10Kohlhorst, Sarah3 5:37.14
29.71 32.70 33.8233.49
34.22 34.60 34.92 34.93
34.90 33.85

GUILF 11Mosher, Melissa4 5:43.03
31.36 34.33 34.6534.82
33.56 34.52 35.85 36.06
34.98 32.90

BOYLA 11Budde, Jenna5 5:43.66
31.71 34.53 34.8634.70
34.60 35.24 36.07 35.47
34.51 31.97

STERL  9Borer, Sophie6 5:46.68
30.84 32.71 35.5834.21
35.53 35.63 35.93 35.98
35.79 34.48

STERL 10Henard, Brianna7 5:51.58
30.74 33.84 36.0735.46
35.94 36.29 36.38 36.38
36.02 34.46

FREEP 12Gordon, Laura8 5:56.61
31.18 34.82 36.3335.79
36.19 36.96 36.68 37.66
36.20 34.80
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(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Free)

GUILF 11Varland, Sarah9 5:58.57
31.80 35.13 36.9035.70
37.01 36.80 36.68 36.98
36.52 35.05

BYRON 12Schnobrich, Brenn10 6:03.36
30.98 34.73 37.5037.04
37.50 37.92 37.72 38.05
36.56 35.36

BELVI 12Quast, Amanda11 6:04.44
31.15 34.05 36.3435.49
37.33 37.50 38.41 39.00
38.68 36.49

AUBUR  9Meingast, Christa12 6:05.49
31.11 34.95 37.6337.25
37.35 37.90 38.00 38.52
37.43 35.35

AUBUR 10Downs, Lauren13 6:10.72
30.98 35.24 37.6436.41
38.02 38.30 39.12 39.50
38.93 36.58

HARLE 11Berg, Samantha14 6:37.13
32.62 37.73 40.5039.95
41.02 41.05 41.52 41.48
41.50 39.76

RCHRI 10Gidens, Emily15 6:37.20
34.26 38.57 41.4039.83
40.02 39.89 40.90 40.54
42.23 39.56

HONON 11McNames, Kelsy16 6:38.25
33.25 36.44 40.0239.48
40.18 40.76 41.08 40.67
40.79 45.58

JEFF  9Wright, Mandy17 6:39.98
33.71 39.81 40.3541.16

39.94 42.65
41.01 38.22

JEFF  9Ritschel, Jaclyn18 6:52.71
33.96 39.51 41.0342.53
43.76 43.29 43.73 42.85
43.95 38.10

EAST 12Jackson, Kara19 6:53.81
36.02 41.05 42.3542.20
42.29 43.51 43.10 42.92
42.58 37.79

HARLE 11Phipps, Crystal20 7:05.98
36.82 40.35 42.5542.82
43.44 43.51 44.30 44.53
44.67 42.99

EAST 11Magnuson, Lauren21 7:20.82
39.73 43.99 44.7744.33
45.33 45.02 44.97 45.62
45.30 41.76

BELVI 12Wheeler, Chelsey--- DQ
HONON 10Cooper, Miranda--- DQ

Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay
Meet Record: 1:39.51 2001R Woodstock

L. Bailey, J. Borta, N. Bunch, C. Dougherty
QUAL1:40.19

  Team Relay Finals Time
ASTERL1 1:41.58

Wolber, Ann 10 Fassler, Emily 12
Moore, Hannah 11 Yemm, Allison 9

26.05 25.76 24.5625.21
ABYRON2 1:43.21

Vavra, Mackenzie 9 Dallman, Karli 10
Holbrook, Hannah 11 Holm, Rachel 11

26.01 25.41 25.9425.85
AGUILF3 1:43.68

Traser, Courtney 11 Brown, Maggie 12
Stanfa, Margo 10 Mosher, Melissa 11

26.39 26.28 24.7826.23
AFREEP4 1:44.05

Liscom, Rachel 12 Regan, Kate 11
Giedd, Alissa 11 Jacobs, McKenzie 12

26.40 26.36 25.4825.81
ABELVI5 1:44.97

LaMonica, Lacee 12 McCuly, Alicyn 10
Pacini, Sarah 10 Stima, Olivia 10

26.75 26.67 25.2026.35
ABOYLA6 1:50.21

Bermingham, Therese 11 Budde, Jenna 11
Griffith, Sarah 12 Goebel, Suzanne 10

27.75 27.70 27.2927.47
AHARLE7 1:50.54

Pearce, Jessica 9 Backes, Clara 11
Porter, Shelby 9 Woolbright, Arica 10

26.87 27.94 27.1228.61
AEAST8 1:50.92

Butler, Jesica 10 Montana, Emily 12
Rattanary, Christina 11 Waelti, Jamie 12

28.77 29.03 26.0927.03
ARCHRI9 1:56.64

Doherty, Lauren 10 Thomas, Torrie 10
Hartenberger, Kristi 12 Ludeman, Gabriella 10

28.15 31.85 28.8227.82
AHONON10 1:56.78

Sims, Kristi 11 Cooper, Miranda 10
McNames, Kelsy 11 Pinckheard, Becky 12

28.93 29.48 29.2029.17
AAUBUR11 1:57.21

Sandquist, Amy 12 Meingast, Christa 9
O'Brien, Valerie 12 Ritschel, Caitlin 11

29.72 29.54 28.4729.48
AJEFF12 1:57.23

Chandler, Kellie 10 Rasmussen, Julia 9
Reitsch, Rachel 11 Ritschel, Jaclyn 9

30.29 28.52 26.1632.26

Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Back
Meet Record: 57.79 2004R Deidre DeWall

QUAL1:01.29
Age Name         Team Finals Time

STERL 12Eshleman, Ellie1 59.26 QUAL
29.72 29.54

GUILF 10Stanfa, Margo2 59.56 QUAL
28.80 30.76

STERL 12Fassler, Emily3 1:04.64
31.79 32.85

BOYLA 12Griffith, Sarah4 1:04.81
31.80 33.01

AUBUR 12Zarnke, Allison5 1:05.86
31.98 33.88

GUILF 12Bergstrom, Anna6 1:06.07
32.08 33.99

BELVI 12LaMonica, Lacee6 1:06.07
32.05 34.02

BOYLA 10Cormier, Grace8 1:06.11
31.96 34.15

AMBOY 11Schnaiter, Jessica9 1:07.24
32.59 34.65

FREEP 11Homer, Kate10 1:08.58
33.61 34.97

FREEP 10Dorsey, Ellie11 1:08.81
33.49 35.32

HONON 12Schirmer, Molly12 1:09.49
32.99 36.50

BELVI 10O'Brien, Kelly13 1:11.79
34.06 37.73

EAST 10Butler, Jesica14 1:12.07
34.81 37.26

KEITH  9Hinkle, Kristy15 1:12.72
35.01 37.71

AUBUR 10Eighmy, Taylor16 1:12.96
35.68 37.28

BYRON 12Kohlmeier, Melony17 1:13.93
35.67 38.26

HARLE  9Downey, Jennifer18 1:15.84
36.96 38.88

JEFF 11Reitsch, Rachel19 1:16.18
37.64 38.54

BYRON 12Greenlee, Jenna20 1:16.58
36.70 39.88

RCHRI 10Gidens, Emily21 1:17.33
37.11 40.22

HARLE 10Moyer, Megan22 1:20.63
38.61 42.02

JEFF  9Wright, Mandy23 1:22.84
40.21 42.63

EAST 12Jackson, Kara24 1:24.29
40.58 43.71

AMBOY 10Schulz, Anna25 1:25.20
38.82 46.38

HONON 11Clayton, Chelsea26 1:25.49
40.78 44.71
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(Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

RCHRI 10Torp-Pedersen, Lau27 1:40.20
48.93 51.27

Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breast
Meet Record: 1:04.98 1997R Emily Pisula

QUAL1:08.59
Age Name         Team Finals Time

STERL 12Wike, Emily1 1:05.99 QUAL
31.05 34.94

HARLE 10Woolbright, Arica2 1:09.75
32.32 37.43

STERL  9Yemm, Allison3 1:10.84
33.63 37.21

HARLE  9Porter, Shelby4 1:12.57
34.03 38.54

AUBUR 10Bjork, Alison5 1:12.63
34.19 38.44

BYRON  9Vavra, Mackenzie6 1:12.86
34.25 38.61

BYRON 11Holbrook, Hannah7 1:13.32
33.77 39.55

BOYLA 11Brearley, Emma8 1:14.99
34.90 40.09

BOYLA 10Kleckler, Abby9 1:15.51
35.37 40.14

MILLE 10Ross, Shauna10 1:16.78
36.48 40.30

FREEP  9Tessman, Carly11 1:17.51
36.43 41.08

HONON 12Rushing, Rachel12 1:17.95
36.71 41.24

GUILF 11Varland, Sarah13 1:17.96
36.49 41.47

BELVI 12Hoffman, Sam14 1:18.55
37.53 41.02

FREEP 11Altfillisch, Liz15 1:19.30
37.07 42.23

BELVI 12O'Malley, Becca16 1:19.68
37.05 42.63

JEFF 10Chandler, Kellie17 1:21.78
38.11 43.67

GUILF 10Dutenhafer, Brytne18 1:21.83
37.74 44.09

AUBUR 12O'Brien, Valerie19 1:22.58
39.31 43.27

EAST  9Nold, Jules20 1:25.88
40.63 45.25

RCHRI 10Ludeman, Gabriell21 1:25.92
40.41 45.51

EAST 11Magnuson, Lauren22 1:30.56
43.75 46.81

HONON 11Morley, Katie23 1:30.80
44.08 46.72

RCHRI 10Fraker, Sarah24 1:32.77
43.67 49.10

JEFF 10Miles, Katelyn25 1:47.70
49.78 57.92

Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay
Meet Record: 3:35.01 1997R Freeport

E. Cross, S. Groves, F. Toomsen, E. Pisula
QUAL3:41.19

  Team Relay Finals Time
ASTERL1 3:41.39

Carbaugh, Allison 10 Eshleman, Ellie 12
Moore, Hannah 11 Wolber, Ann 10

26.13 54.50 56.8626.86
26.92 55.98 25.82 54.05

AFREEP2 3:47.30
Jacobs, McKenzie 12 Giedd, Alissa 11
Liscom, Rachel 12 Regan, Kate 11

27.61 58.75 56.6026.60
26.95 57.33 25.81 54.62

ABOYLA3 3:49.02
Bohn, Rachel 11 Cormier, Grace 10
Griffith, Sarah 12 Rudzinski, Julie 12

28.23 58.29 56.8327.30
28.01 58.25 26.06 55.65

ABYRON4 3:52.52
Bowen, Tammy 11 Dallman, Karli 10
Holm, Rachel 11 Kohlhorst, Sarah 10

28.20 58.66 58.7527.06
27.00 56.92 27.32 58.19

ABELVI5 4:03.17
LaMonica, Lacee 12 McCuly, Alicyn 10
Quast, Amanda 12 Pacini, Sarah 10

28.96 1:00.60 1:00.8329.30
28.64 1:00.00 29.36 1:01.74

AAUBUR6 4:03.76
Bjork, Alison 10 Paige, Katelynn 9
Vidican, Lisa 11 Zarnke, Allison 12

29.46 1:01.72 1:00.7328.71
29.54 1:02.60 27.66 58.71

AHARLE7 4:08.54
Backes, Clara 11 Pearce, Jessica 9
Porter, Shelby 9 Woolbright, Arica 10

30.84 1:04.03 1:04.0830.75
16.23 1:01.80 27.44 58.63

AGUILF8 4:09.14
Bergstrom, Anna 12 Varland, Sarah 11
Finch, Megan 10 Mosher, Melissa 11

29.58 1:01.82 1:00.9428.85
30.34 1:04.44 29.24 1:01.94

AHONON9 4:24.35
Pinckheard, Becky 12 Schirmer, Molly 12
McNames, Kelsy 11 Molencupp, Cory 12

32.93 1:08.85 1:06.8131.80
29.86 1:03.50 31.11 1:05.19

ARCHRI10 4:29.16
Doherty, Lauren 10 Fontana, Paige 11
Hartenberger, Kristi 12 Thomas, Torrie 10

29.48 1:01.51 1:08.3832.06
32.96 1:11.71 31.95 1:07.56

AEAST11 4:29.56
Butler, Jesica 10 Jackson, Kara 12
Rattanary, Christina 11 Nold, Jules 9

30.17 1:04.02 1:11.5434.92
32.82 1:09.50 30.01 1:04.50

AJEFF12 4:55.65
Artz, Amber 10 Triplett, Ariel 9
Wilbourn, Amanda 9 Wright, Mandy 9

34.01 1:13.09 1:22.6038.70
33.31 1:11.64 32.16 1:08.32


